
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 17-
89

Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:8/5/2016 City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2017 4/20/2017

Title: AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE AWARD OF BID NO. 40632472 FOR BRIDGE MAINTENANCE
FY17 TO PCI ROADS, LLC AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO ENTER INTO AN
AGREEMENT FOR THE SAME IN THE AMOUNT OF $343,327.65.

Sponsors: Public Works Admin & Engineering

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Agreement Bridge Maintenance FY 17, 3. Location West Main Street Bridge Repairs.,
4. Location Chipman Road Bridge Repairs, 5. Unofficial Bid Results #4062472

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted and numberedCity Council - Regular Session4/20/2017 1 Pass

The City of Lee's Summit Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

