
CONTRACTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Stormwater Improvements - 79801-9C
Pci Roads, LLC
14123 42nd St. NE
St. Michael, MN 55376

Quantity Units Unit Cost Total Cost Quantity UNIT Cost Qu antity Total Cost
Mwest Main Street

10A Half Sole Repairs (Including Polymer Concrete) 360 SF $89.96 $32,385.60 (360)         -$32,385.60 0 $0.00
13C Half Sole Repairs w/ Void Tubes B2 Concrete 0 SF $47.00 $0.00 2,925       $137,475.00 2925 $137,475.00

Change Order # 1  Total  = $105,089.40

City of Lees Summit, Missouri Date Contractor Date

Item No. Description
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNTCONTRACT AMOUNT BEFORE CO # 1 CHANGE THIS CO #1

Change Order No. 1 
2017 Bridge Rehab West Main
Lee's Summit, MO

Page 1 of 1


